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2013 SAC AND FOX NATION ELECTION DATES TO REMEMBER
If the tally is completed on Saturday, July 27, 2013
CERTIFICATION is on Wednesday, August 6, 2013
If tally is completed on Sunday, July 28, 2013
CERTIFICATION is on Wednesday, August 7, 2013

If tally is completed on Saturday, August 31, 2013
CERTIFICATION is on Friday, September 10, 2013
If the tally is completed on Sunday, September 1, 2013
CERTIFICATION is on Saturday, September 11, 2013

If the tally is completed on Saturday, July 27, 2013
INSTALLMENT is on Tuesday, August 20, 2013
If tally is completed on Sunday, July 28, 2013
INSTALLMENY is on Wednesday, August 21, 2013

If tally is completed on Saturday, August 31, 2013
INSTALLMENT is on Monday, September 16, 2013
If the tally is completed on Sunday, September 1, 2013
INSTALLMENT is on Wednesday, September 17, 2013

Featured Presenters: 
Brian Frejo
George Coser
Tony Tiger
Sam Spang  

August
23rd, 24th, 25th

2013

Additional 
Entertainment 

and
Presenters 

to be announced at
 a later date. 


